Liga SMS

Poznan, 3- - 4-6-2016

Konkurencja 14
2016-06-03 - 18:50

Mezczyzn, 4 x 200m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja
1.

10.

11.

SMS Wroctaw 1
KIELCZEWSKI Amadeusz
PIOTROWSKI Kacper
CHMIELEWSKI Jakub
JASZCZAK Wiktor

SMS Szczecin 1
KSIAZEK Jakub SSz
DEBSKI DOMINIK SSz
ROJ KONRAD SSz
OSTROWSKI Karol SSz

SMS Warszawa 1
KEPA Kacper SWwa

WLAZELOWSKI Damian SWwa

JAROSZ Dawid SWwa

BACZKOWSKI Bartosz SWwa

SMS Oswiecim 1
TOPOLSKI Arkadiusz SO
PIESNIAK Jakub SO
GOLENIEC Kamil SO
LECHOWICZ Filip SO

SMS Lublin 1
NIEDZIALEK Dominik SL
MALYSKA Bartosz SL
CZERNIAK Konrad
BRYLA Kamil SL

SMS Bydgoszcz 1
WINIATOWSKI Patryk SB
OLEKSY Hubert SB
DEMBSKI Patryk SB
URBANSKI Michat SB

SMS Poznan 1
GEBKA Olaf Sp
DUTKIEWICZ Dominik SP
WARZOCHA Albert SP
DYBA Jakub SP

SMS Raciboérz 1
LAPOT Radostaw SR
WAWRYCA Szymon SR
SZYDLOWSKI Kamil SR
TRELA Karol SR

SMS Krakéw 1
GORAJ Marcin SK
JARMULA Mitosz SK
MURZYN Dawid SK
KOLANOWSKI Wiktor SK

SMS Ostrowiec Sw. 1
JAWORSKI Norbert SOc
SKUZA Artur SOc

WILK Jakub SOc
ROGOZINSKI Mateusz SOc

SMS Zielona Goéra 1
MICIUL Michat
TARADYS Jakub
MIRANSKI Michat
KUBOT Szymon
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SMS Wroctaw

SMS Szczecin
+0,69
+0,49
+0,67
+0,40

SMS Warszawa
+0,72

+0,45

SMS Oswiecim
+0,73
+0,37
+0,25

SMS Lublin
+0,55
+0,40
+0,29
+0,41

SMS Bydgoszcz

SMS Poznan

+0,62

SMS Racib6rz
+0,82
+0,20
+0,42
+0,33

SMS Krakéw
+0,65
+0,50
+0,20
+0,22

SMS Ostrowiec Sw.
+0,75
+0,58
+0,49
+0,57

SMS Zielona Géra
+0,64
+0,39
+0,51
+0,52

Czas

7:42.88
1:56.72
1:57.85
1:54.96
1:53.35

7:43.05
1:57.07
1:57.21
1:55.25
1:53.52

7:54.70
1:59.47
1:59.71
1:59.56
1:55.96

7:57.89
1:57.44
2:01.02
2:00.89
1:58.54

8:01.30
1:58.42
2:02.36
1:59.86
2:00.66

8:03.37
1:57.86
2:02.06
2:04.30
1:59.15

8:03.47
1:59.93
2:01.55
2:02.88
1:59.11

8:04.08
1:59.87
2:04.52
1:59.55
2:00.14

8:14.72
2:03.20
2:05.01
2:00.47
2:06.04

8:16.42
2:02.78
2:05.82
2:07.43
2:00.39

8:23.75
2:02.56
2:05.58
2:09.32
2:06.29

Pkt.
739

738

685

671

657

649

648

646

605

599

573
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Liga SMS
Poznan, 3- - 4-6-2016

Konkurencja 14, Mezczyzn, 4 x 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

12. SMS Gdansk 1 SMS Gdarnsk 9:11.15 437
DUBIEL Kornel 01 2:13.87
KRAJEWSKI Patryk 02 2:20.83
KACZMARSKI Kajetan 02 2:27.74
KIRYLUK Damian 98 2:08.71

DYSKW. SMS Olsztyn 1 SMS Olsztyn 7:50.14 o4

ZBUTOWICZ Karol SOL 98 +0,55 1:57.66
MOSCICKI Jakub SOL 01 +0,30 2:00.25
CHODAN Alan SOL 98 0.00 1:58.84
KASZTELAN Mateusz SOL 98 +0,22 1:53.39
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